Online bids are invited from reputed & interested firms for annual contract for 

ASSISTANCE IN OFFICE, LAB OPRERATON AND RESERCH 

EXPERIMENT WORK UNDER AGRICULTURE SECTOR at ICAR Unit, 

IISS, Bhopal for a period of one year, extendable by one more-year subject to mutual 

agreement as per its requirement. A DD/FDR of Rs. 150,000/- (Rupees One lakh 

Fifty Thousand only) as earnest money deposit (EMD) is to be made in favour of 

ICAR Unit-IISS, Bhopal and may be addressed to Director, ICAR-IISS, Bhopal 

Details of Tender Deposit 

1. Earnest Money Deposit Rs.150,000/- (Rupees One lakh Fifty Thousand 

only) in form of DD/FDR in favour of ICAR 

Unit-IISS, Bhopal 

2. Security Deposit 10% of the total value of contract  
Tender Schedule (Critical date sheet) 

Tender id  

Tender No. 2-28/19-20/OA/IISS 

Name of Organization Indian Institute of Soil Science